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                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 1290 Laura Beghin             09 Wisconsin Dells              19:19.8  6:14 
      2    2 1291 Taylor Campbell          11 Wisconsin Dells              20:34.2  6:38 
      3    3 1298 Monica Jaled             12 Wisconsin Dells              20:39.1  6:39 
      4    4 1263 MacKenzie Caves          09 Wautoma                      20:41.8  6:40 
      5    5 1292 Lindsey Cunningham       09 Wisconsin Dells              20:54.1  6:44 
      6    6 1186 Journey Malicina         09 Mauston                      21:00.3  6:46 
      7    7 1153 Alyssa Kuss              12 Adams-Friendship             21:26.5  6:55 
      8    8 1262 Ashley Caswell           12 Wautoma                      21:42.4  7:00 
      9    9 1174 Anna Boppart             09 Mauston                      21:46.4  7:01 
     10   10 1307 Greta Wimmer             12 Wisconsin Dells              21:50.7  7:02 
     11   11 1185 Gabi Lee                 12 Mauston                      21:53.5  7:03 
     12   12 1224 Mikayla Flyte            10 Pioneer Westfield/Montello   21:55.2  7:04 
     13   13 1179 Kelsey Georgeson         11 Mauston                      22:06.6  7:07 
     14   14 1211 Shannon Sorbo            12 Nekoosa                      22:21.0  7:12 
     15   15 1181 Lindsey Harvey           12 Mauston                      22:39.5  7:18 
     16   16 1176 Crystal Cafferty         11 Mauston                      22:48.9  7:21 
     17   17 1187 Mya Scully               11 Mauston                      23:24.4  7:33 
     18      1180 Grace Hammer             11 Mauston                      23:26.9  7:33 
     19   18 1260 Carley Burt              09 Wautoma                      23:35.5  7:36 
     20      1178 Lauren Franek            10 Mauston                      23:36.1  7:36 
     21   19 1148 Anna Beaver              10 Adams-Friendship             23:46.2  7:40 
     22   20 1296 Meghan Frank             09 Wisconsin Dells              24:07.3  7:46 
     23      1183 Isabell Kemp             09 Mauston                      24:26.7  7:53 
     24   21 1300 Addy Johnson             09 Wisconsin Dells              24:30.7  7:54 
     25      1304 Anubis Ruiz Martinez     12 Wisconsin Dells              24:39.1  7:57 
     26      1177 Mattie Denton            10 Mauston                      24:46.8  7:59 
     27   22 1227 Melissa Good             10 Pioneer Westfield/Montello   24:50.8  8:00 
     28   23 1208 Becca Carlson            12 Nekoosa                      24:55.2  8:02 
     29   24 1207 Nikki Bakovka            12 Nekoosa                      24:56.1  8:02 
     30   25 1239 Lily Wagner              10 Pioneer Westfield/Montello   25:03.3  8:04 
     31   26 1271 Athena Wolff             12 Wautoma                      25:08.5  8:06 
     32   27 1265 Olivia Jenkinson         12 Wautoma                      25:21.3  8:10 
     33   28 1155 Selena Tuckwell          12 Adams-Friendship             25:22.3  8:10 
     34   29 1270 Quaye Taivalmaa          10 Wautoma                      25:36.4  8:15 
     35   30 1210 Emma McKeel              12 Nekoosa                      25:45.9  8:18 
     36   31 1149 elizabeth Demunck        12 Adams-Friendship             25:48.3  8:19 
     37   32 1218 Kayla Anagnostopoulos    11 Pioneer Westfield/Montello   25:50.5  8:20 
     38   33 1237 Liz Smith                11 Pioneer Westfield/Montello   25:53.5  8:21 
     39   34 1223 Taylor Ellis             10 Pioneer Westfield/Montello   25:53.9  8:21 
     40      1182 McKenna Huffman          12 Mauston                      25:58.4  8:22 
     41   35 1209 Bridgette Cyboran        12 Nekoosa                      26:09.4  8:26 
     42   36 1150 Stacey Demunck           09 Adams-Friendship             26:16.3  8:28 
     43      1184 Elizabeth Kolb           10 Mauston                      26:30.7  8:32 
     44   37 1235 Anna Shillinglaw         10 Pioneer Westfield/Montello   26:34.6  8:34 
     45      1226 Kali Gardner             11 Pioneer Westfield/Montello   26:57.0  8:41 
     46   38 1264 Karli Hansen             11 Wautoma                      26:58.9  8:42 
     47      1295 Adi Dust                 10 Wisconsin Dells              26:59.8  8:42 
     48      1299 Tess Jisa                10 Wisconsin Dells              27:01.8  8:42 
     49      1188 Tirzah Theisen           10 Mauston                      27:17.3  8:47 
     50   39 1154 Haeden Splinter          11 Adams-Friendship             27:29.9  8:52 
     51      1231 Caludia Johnston         10 Pioneer Westfield/Montello   27:37.1  8:54 
     52      1175 Natalie Buss             09 Mauston                      27:42.3  8:56 
     53      1259 Emma Brooks              12 Wautoma                      28:19.8  9:08 
     54      1222 Carolyn Czerwinski       09 Pioneer Westfield/Montello   28:36.3  9:13 
     55   40 1151 Katie Gearhart           10 Adams-Friendship             30:45.1  9:54 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    21  Wisconsin Dells                       (20:39.6  103:17.9 2:30.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Laura Beghin              09 19:19.8
  2      2  Taylor Campbell           11 20:34.2
  3      3  Monica Jaled              12 20:39.1
  4      5  Lindsey Cunningham        09 20:54.1
  5     10  Greta Wimmer              12 21:50.7
  6   ( 20) Meghan Frank              09 24:07.3
  7   ( 21) Addy Johnson              09 24:30.7
  
  2.    54  Mauston                               (21:53.3  109:26.3 1:39.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Journey Malicina          09 21:00.3
  2      9  Anna Boppart              09 21:46.4
  3     11  Gabi Lee                  12 21:53.5
  4     13  Kelsey Georgeson          11 22:06.6
  5     15  Lindsey Harvey            12 22:39.5
  6   ( 16) Crystal Cafferty          11 22:48.9
  7   ( 17) Mya Scully                11 23:24.4
  
  3.    83  Wautoma                               (23:17.9  116:29.5 4:39.5)
====================================================
  1      4  MacKenzie Caves           09 20:41.8
  2      8  Ashley Caswell            12 21:42.4
  3     18  Carley Burt               09 23:35.5
  4     26  Athena Wolff              12 25:08.5
  5     27  Olivia Jenkinson          12 25:21.3
  6   ( 29) Quaye Taivalmaa           10 25:36.4
  7   ( 38) Karli Hansen              11 26:58.9
  
  4.   121  Adams-Friendship                      (24:32.0  122:39.6 4:49.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Alyssa Kuss               12 21:26.5
  2     19  Anna Beaver               10 23:46.2
  3     28  Selena Tuckwell           12 25:22.3
  4     31  Elizabeth Demunck         12 25:48.3
  5     36  Stacey Demunck            09 26:16.3
  6   ( 39) Haeden Splinter           11 27:29.9
  7   ( 40) Katie Gearhart            10 30:45.1
  
  5.   124  Pioneer Westfield/Montello            (24:42.7  123:33.3 3:58.3)
====================================================
  1     12  Mikayla Flyte             10 21:55.2
  2     22  Melissa Good              10 24:50.8
  3     25  Lily Wagner               10 25:03.3
  4     32  Kayla Anagnostopoulos     11 25:50.5
  5     33  Liz Smith                 11 25:53.5
  6   ( 34) Taylor Ellis              10 25:53.9
  7   ( 37) Anna Shillinglaw          10 26:34.6
  
  6.   126  Nekoosa                               (24:49.6  124:07.6 3:48.4)
====================================================
  1     14  Shannon Sorbo             12 22:21.0
  2     23  Becca Carlson             12 24:55.2
  3     24  Nikki Bakovka             12 24:56.1
  4     30  Emma McKeel               12 25:45.9
  5     35  Bridgette Cyboran         12 26:09.4
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                            **** Girls' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1289 Hailey Anchor             7 Wisconsin Dells                12:39.4  6:20 
      2    2 1293 Emily Cunninghan          8 Wisconsin Dells                12:54.2  6:28 
      3    3 1301 Megan Jones               8 Wisconsin Dells                13:13.0  6:37 
      4    4 9500 Madylyn Woyak             6 Wautoma                        13:43.5  6:52 
      5    5 0015 Lacey Gorgeson            6 Mauston                        13:50.7  6:56 
      6    6 0018 Elle Horn                 7 Mauston                        14:01.3  7:01 
      7    7 0020 Cloi Gonzalez             6 Mauston                        14:12.6  7:07 
      8    8 1302 Tesa Ketelhut             6 Wisconsin Dells                14:29.4  7:15 
      9    9 1217 Katie Alcorta             6 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     14:32.6  7:17 
     10   10 9493 Izzy Escamilla            7 Nekoosa                        14:38.2  7:20 
     11   11 1232 Morgan Kohlert            6 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     14:45.1  7:23 
     12      1161 Arran David               8 Adams-Friendship Middle School 14:48.0  7:24 
     13   12 1225 Molly Fortin              6 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     14:49.9  7:25 
     14      0003 Haley Heath               8 St. Pats                       15:00.5  7:31 
     15      1162 Kennedy Webb              6 Adams-Friendship Middle School 15:07.5  7:34 
     16   13 1306 Madison Wilson            7 Wisconsin Dells                15:07.5  7:34 
     17   14 9499 Megan Miller              7 Wautoma                        15:11.9  7:36 
     18   15 1268 Clarice Blackhawk         6 Wautoma                        15:13.8  7:37 
     19   16 1230 Sydney Hoffa              6 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     15:18.1  7:40 
     20   17 0025 Kennedy Barniea           8 Mauston                        15:22.9  7:42 
     21   18 1238 Kayla Tassler             6 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     15:23.2  7:42 
     22   19 9497 Maddie McChesney          6 Nekoosa                        15:26.3  7:44 
     23   20 1305 Jadyn Torkelson           7 Wisconsin Dells                15:30.2  7:46 
     24   21 1236 Mary Shirley              6 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     15:31.8  7:46 
     25   22 1303 Maya Musiedlak            6 Wisconsin Dells                15:48.6  7:55 
     26      1294 Ali Duerr                 6 Wisconsin Dells                15:53.3  7:57 
     27   23 9492 Lulu Davis                8 Nekoosa                        16:04.8  8:03 
     28   24 9496 Kiara Campbell            6 Nekoosa                        16:04.8  8:03 
     29   25 1220 Miah Blacketer            6 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     16:14.5  8:08 
     30   26 8054 Layla Graser              7 Wautoma                        16:24.3  8:13 
     31   27 8889 Abby Peterman             7 Wautoma                        16:39.8  8:20 
     32      1219 Sadie Bartolaba           6 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     16:45.0  8:23 
     33      1234 Nevaeha Mudgett           7 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     17:01.1  8:31 
     34   28 0021 Rosie Malacina            6 Mauston                        17:17.9  8:39 
     35      0004 Paige Clark               5 St. Pats                       17:30.9  8:46 
     36   29 0016 Emma Sweers               6 Mauston                        17:51.5  8:56 
     37   30 0017 Paige Wesley              8 Mauston                        18:26.1  9:14 
     38      1228 Abby Halverson            6 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     18:33.5  9:17 
     39      0026 Hannah Shields            8 Mauston                        18:34.8  9:18 
     40      0022 Mackenna Peterson         6 Mauston                        18:36.6  9:19 
     41   31 9491 Jaydah Davis              8 Nekoosa                        18:58.6  9:30 
     42      1229 Nadia Hoffa               6 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     19:47.6  9:54 
     43      1297 Brianna Hartley           6 Wisconsin Dells                20:30.0 10:15 
     44   32 9495 Kendall Roy               6 Nekoosa                        21:23.2 10:42 
     45   33 9494 Emma Waltenberg           6 Nekoosa                        23:29.4 11:45 
     46      9498 Hannah Baldiswiler        6 Nekoosa                        25:22.7 12:42 
     47   34 0002 Hannah House              6 Wautoma                        25:23.8 12:42 
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    27  Wisconsin Dells                       (13:40.7  68:23.5 2:28.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Hailey Anchor              7 12:39.4
  2      2  Emily Cunninghan           8 12:54.2
  3      3  Megan Jones                8 13:13.0
  4      8  Tesa Ketelhut              6 14:29.4
  5     13  Madison Wilson             7 15:07.5
  6   ( 20) Jadyn Torkelson            7 15:30.2
  7   ( 22) Maya Musiedlak             6 15:48.6
  
  2.    63  Mauston                               (14:57.1  74:45.4 3:27.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Lacey Gorgeson             6 13:50.7
  2      6  Elle Horn                  7 14:01.3
  3      7  Cloi Gonzalez              6 14:12.6
  4     17  Kennedy Barniea            8 15:22.9
  5     28  Rosie Malacina             6 17:17.9
  6   ( 29) Emma Sweers                6 17:51.5
  7   ( 30) Paige Wesley               8 18:26.1
  
  3.    66  Pioneer Westfield/Montello            (14:57.8  74:48.9 0:50.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Katie Alcorta              6 14:32.6
  2     11  Morgan Kohlert             6 14:45.1
  3     12  Molly Fortin               6 14:49.9
  4     16  Sydney Hoffa               6 15:18.1
  5     18  Kayla Tassler              6 15:23.2
  6   ( 21) Mary Shirley               6 15:31.8
  7   ( 25) Miah Blacketer             6 16:14.5
  
  4.    86  Wautoma                               (15:26.7  77:13.3 2:56.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Madylyn Woyak              6 13:43.5
  2     14  Megan Miller               7 15:11.9
  3     15  Clarice Blackhawk          6 15:13.8
  4     26  Layla Graser               7 16:24.3
  5     27  Abby Peterman              7 16:39.8
  6   ( 34) Hannah House               6 25:23.8
  
  5.   107  Nekoosa                               (16:14.6  81:12.7 4:20.4)
====================================================
  1     10  Izzy Escamilla             7 14:38.2
  2     19  Maddie McChesney           6 15:26.3
  3     23  Lulu Davis                 8 16:04.8
  4     24  Kiara Campbell             6 16:04.8
  5     31  Jaydah Davis               8 18:58.6
  6   ( 32) Kendall Roy                6 21:23.2
  7   ( 33) Emma Waltenberg            6 23:29.4


